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The list of Provincial Chief Inspector and Occupational Health and Safety Specialist, for sending Notification of

Construction Work and Permit for Construction Work in terms of the Construction Regulations 2014, reg3 and 4.

Province Provincial Provingial Direct E-mail Address Provincial Direct E-mail Address
Office Chief Telephone OHS Telephone
Inspector number for Specialists number for
(PCD PCI OHSS
Free State Bloemfontein | Ms Nomfundo | 0515056210 | Nomfundo.Douw- Mr 0515056347 | SegomotsoL@labour.gov.za
Douw-Jack 0829081798 | Jack@labour.gov.za Segomotso 0829055102
Leshope
(Basie)
Gauteng Pretoria / Ms Beverley 0123095256 | Beverley.Homan@labour.gov.za Mr Lesibe 0123095186 | Lesibe.Raphela@labour.gov.za
Johannesburg Homan 0829050517 Raphela 0767649964
Kwazulu Durban Mr Edward 0313662201 | Edward Khambula@labour.gov.za Mr Sandile 0313662104 | Sandile.Kubheka@labour.gov.za
Natal Khambula Kubheka 0609942436
Mpumalanga | Witbank Ms Nonyaniso | 0136558776 | Nonyaniso.Njwambe@labour.gov.za | Mr Hilton 0136558772 | Hilton.Ganesen@labour.gov.za
Njwambe 0824157083 Ganesen 0828893402
North West Mmabatho Adv. Michael | 0183878103/ | Michael.Msiza@labour.gov.za Ms Lucia 0183878133 | Lucia.Ramusi@]labour.gov.za
Msiza 4 Ramusi 0829081874
0829008131
Western Cape [ Cape Town Mr David Esau | 0214418090 | David.Esau@labour.gov.za Ms Fezeka 0214418158 | Fezeka Ngalo@labour.gov.za
0827914485 Ngalo 0833650681
Eastern Cape | East London Adv. 0437013287 | Livingstone.Matiwane@labour.gov.z | Mr Siseko 0437013258 | Siseko.Gwavu@labour.gov.za
Livingstone 0720152194 | a Gwavu 0609927315
Matiwane
Northern Kimberly Mr Ivan Vass | 0538381618 | Ivan.Vass@labour.gov.za Ms Amanda | 0538381541 | Amanda.Mantutle@labour.gov.z
Cape 0828026796 Mantutle 0829086809 |a
Limpopo Pietersburg Mr Phaswane 0152901612 | Phaswane.Tladi@labour.gov.za Ms Carol 0152901618 | Carol Mthethwa@labour.gov.za
Province Tladi 0845043801 Mthethwa 0716849584
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